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® THE NATIONAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE DATLY






	Head office:

79 Lý Thường Kiệt, Hoàn Kiếm, Hà Nội

T: (84-24) 3933 2325

E: distribution.hn@vnsmail.com
	Branch office:

120 Nguyễn Thị Minh Khai, D3, HCM City

T: (84-28) 3930 4268

E: hcmc.distribution@vnsmail.com


SUBSCRIPTION FORM
1. Print-paper:

I wish to order . . . . .copy(ies)/per day of Việt Nam News daily (Monday to Sunday), starting from: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .for: . . . . . . . . . . . .  month(s).

Please send this completed form to us for the exact price.

2. E-paper:

I wish to order . . . . . month(s) of Việt Nam News E-paper (pdf version of the print newspaper), starting from: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  to . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . .  

	Period
	1 month
	3 months
	6 months
	12 months

	Price
(excluding bank transfer fee)
	VND
	210.000
	595.000
	1.125.000
	2.000.000

	
	USD
	10.5
	29.5
	56
	100


Please pay the E-paper subscription fee by bank transfer to the following account:


Account name: 
Viet Nam News

Account number: 
001.1.00.0027584 (VND); 
001.1.37.0101474 (USD)

Bank: 

Vietcombank  


Branch: Operation centre

Swift code:

BFTVVNVX 001

Name (Company): . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Address: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tax code (if any): . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Tel:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

E-mail: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 



Customer’s signature
